Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 04/08/2019
Page:	 1 of 6
Optical Encoders Series MHL40
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
�� Optical resolution 10 bis 5000 pulses per revolution

CVRX,XX
CVRX,XX ST
Order example MHL40
Requirement:
Shaft diameter 6 mm,  resolution 360 pulses per revolution , supply voltage 5 V, 2 channels A+B and Index,
output electronics Push Pull, 2 m signal cable length
Example for order code: MHL40 6 360 5 BZ B
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 04/08/2019
Page:	 4 of 6
Optical Encoders Series MHL40
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
For example:
�� Other resolutions
�� Special cable length
�� Special cable and connector design
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 04/08/2019
Page:	 5 of 6
Optical Encoders Series MHL40
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Technical Drawing
 :tnemngilasim lellaraP
Max. 0.25mm
 Angular misalignment: Max. 5°
 End-play: Max. 0.5mm
M3 Bolt mounting hole
P.C.D 46
8
38
t=0.2
8
54
M3 Bolt mounting hole
P.C.D 46
45°
45°
3-120°
20
00
32
32
27
8
8
8
GF
F G Ø
40
Ø
40
Without through-bore option A
With through-bore option B
F Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12
G Ø15 Ø17
Tolerance +0.015
  0
Cable
Ø5mm, 5-wire (line driver output: 8-wire),
2000mm, Shield cable
Optional connector cable is sold separately
3-M3×0.5 DP: 5
M17×1
P.C.D 30
3-120°
25